

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9135/2004

S. MANOHAR REDDY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G. KOTESWARA RAO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, with prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 21079 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21442 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

Mr. T.V. Ratnam

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sameena Ahmed, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.

Mr. T.V.George,Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney ,Adv

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri ,Adv

Mr. S. Madhusudhan Babu, Adv.

Mr. T.N. Rao ,Adv

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Respondents are directed to rectify the defects within two weeks.

(S.G.

Shah)

Registrar

PA