

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9135/2004

S. MANOHAR REDDY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G. KOTESWARA RAO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 21079 & 21442 of 2005

Date: 07/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Rajnish Kr. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

Mr. T.N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Wasay Khan, Adv.

Dr. KP. Kyalasanath, Adv.

Mr. Suyodhan Byrapaneni, Adv.

Mr. Venkat Susbramaniam, TR., Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counter has been already filed.

Therefore, list the matters before the Hon'ble Court.

(B. Sudheendra Ku

mar)

Registrar